UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2001 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 03/23/2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW ——— RELEASE-CFS.—— EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.
RES. CHANGE C.F.S. RELEASE 1)
55,531

1 499.70 54,983 -548 41 0 315 0 0 2

2 499.75 55,036 +53 338 304 309 0 0 2

3 500.04 55,346 +310 477 450 319 0 0 2

4 499.52 54,791 -555 41 0 319 0 0 2

5 499.00 54,236 -555 40 0 319 0 0 1

6 500.13 55,444 +1,208 931 878 321 0 0 1

7 499.60 54,876 -568 41 0 323 0 0 4

8 500.91 56,289 +1,413 1,038 1,040 322 0 0 4

9 500.73 56,094 -195 222 154 318 0 0 2

10 500.35 55,682 -412 113 0 318 0 0 3
11 500.43 55,769 +87 360 0 314 0 0 2
12 501.27 56,685 +916 758 593 296 0 0 0
13 501.25 56,663 -22 276 147 286 0 0 1
14 501.33 56,751 +88 335 291 289 0 0 2
15 501.38 56,806 +55 332 285 302 0 0 2
16 500.96 56,344 -462 70 0 301 0 0 2
17 500.51 55,856 -488 55 0 297 0 0 4
18 500.05 55,357 -499 45 0 295 0 0 2
19 499.75 55,036 -321 128 14 274 0 15 1
20 500.84 56,214 +1,178 879 786 283 0 0 2
21 501.45 56,883 +669 613 537 274 0 0 2
22 501.25 56,663 -220 129 0 238 0 0 2
23 501.01 56,398 -265 140 0 272 0 0 2
24 501.25 56,663 +265 402 0 265 0 0 3
25 501.16 56,563 -100 221 0 270 0 0 1
26 500.93 56,311 -252 137 0 262 0 0 2
27 500.62 55,975 -336 96 0 248 0 16 1
28 501.13 56,530 +555 553 464 269 0 0 4
TOTALS +999 8,811 5,943 8,218 0 31 58
ACRE-FEET +999 17,477 11,788 16,300 0 61 115

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 16,300 OUTLET 61
SPILL 0 TOTAL 16,361



